156-154 AUBURN STREET

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

THE PARTY OF THE P	DOCAL COL GR	JOP	0835	JUL 26 1917
ZONING '	B.O.C.A. TYPE OF	CONSTRUCTION	0635	
ZONING L	OCATION_	PORTI	AND, MAINE, July 25., 1977	CITY of PORTLA
The undersignature, equipment of Zoning Ordinance tions:	ned liereby applies for or change use in accor- ce of the City of Portl 54 Auburn, Str	r a permit to erect, alterdance with the Laws of and with plans and spe	VICES, PORTLAND, MAINE or, repair, demolish, move or install the fo of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C orifications, if any, submitted herewith and Fite D.	A. Building Code and the following specifica-
Contractor's nam Contractor's Architect Proposed use of Last use	e and address E e and address name and address building .dwellin ame No. stories on same lot ctural cost \$500	Philip Saint-J Owner Spe	Tel Tel	ephone .7975478. ephone ephone No. of sheets families1 families
This application i		@ 775-5451	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	
Dwelling Garage Masonry Bldg		Ext. 234 Pe	rmit to 4 x 8 enclosure ousee to enclose and add reach side 18 in x 2 ft.	n side of oof window
Metal Bldg Alterations Demolitions Change of Use . Other addi NOTE TO APPA	tion			ipecial Conditions ting, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanic		T IC TO DE ICCIUS	TO 15 05 05 15	
	FERM	11 13 10 82 133020	TO 1 1 2 2 3 4 1 Other:	
		DETAILS O	F NEW WORK	
Is connection to be like septic tank in Height average growing. Size, front Material of found Kind of roof No. of chimneys Framing Lumber Size Girder Studs (cutside w Joists and ra On centers: Maximum spif one story build	be made to public sew notice been sent? rade to top of plate depth Materi Materi Columns ralls and carrying parifters: 1st floor 1st floor pan: 1st floor pan: 1st floor yang with masonry walls	er?	Is any electrical work involved in this well finot, what is proposed for sewage? Form notice sent? eight average grade to highest point of roce solid or filled land? top bottom cellar Roof covering of lining Kind of heat Corner posts Size Max. on of Bridging in every floor and flat roof specified and solid and specified and speci	of
No. cars now acc	ommodated on same	lot, to be accome	modated number commercial cars to	be accommodated
Will automobile	repairing be done oth	er than minor repairs	to cars habitually stored in the proposed	building?
APPROVALS B		DATE	MISCELLANEOU	
ZONING: (J.) BUILDING COI Fire Dept.:		3/125177	Will work require disturbing of any tree Will there be in charge of the above work to see that the State and City requirement are observed?	rk a person competent ents pertaining thereto
		ne of above Phil		# same
				لبا و با ساس مهد

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

Other and Address

PERMIT TO IAL	LL PLUMBING	# 689.	•	15283
Date 6/9/55 PORTLAND PLUME!! INSPECTOR	Address Installation Owner of Owner's A	For: 154 Aubrim St. Nov. Paul Ikizlott Bldg. Serio	ri	RM I NÚMB
11131 2410 1	Plumber:	William F. Blake. Inc.	Date: ()/9	/65
By	NEW KEI		NJASER	, CO
APPROVED FIRST IN SPE		SINKS		
1/1/1	,	LAVATORIES		
Date (1) 5/6		TOILETS		
Drefe O.	_	BATH TUBS		
By		SHOWERS		
APPROVED TINAL INSPE	CTION 3	DRAINS	- 1	\$2 .00
Collett.		HOT WATER TANKS		1794 5257
Date		TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		
1 Obert	' [GARBAGE GRINDERS		-
Ву		SEPTIC TANKS		
TYPE OF BUILDING	7	HOUSE SEWERS	1	2,00
☐ RESIDENTIAL		ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house dra	in)	
☐ SINGLE	7	Washing Machine	7	2.00
MULTI FAMILY		TOTAL TANKE AND DELINET		التنوذي وتدسد
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTIO	N			
REMODELING	'		T	:4 00
	PORTLAND HE	ALTH DEFT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	TOTAL.	£6.00

	,
VARIA V	

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

FERMIT ISSUED

B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	ADC
DIOLOGIA TITE OF CONSTRUCTION	Vicinity of the second of the
ZONING LOCATION PORT	Rail & State and Maria
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and s	RVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ther, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc- s of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. B. Many Code and specifications, if any, submitted berequith and the following
1010.	يتريين الأخران والمراجع الاراجي الأراجي
1. Owner's name and address . Charles Dillow, in 2. Lessee's name and address	anne Telephone 797–8694
4. Architect	pecifications Plans
a reposed use of building	NY A 111
and the transfer of the transf	No. families No. families Style of roof Roofing
The bandings on same for	Style of roof Roofing
Distinated Contractular Cost 5	Fee \$. 3.00
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. Ray Reitze	. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is for: @ 775-5451 Dwelling Ext. 234	to reduce the size of an existing open porch to
Garage	foundation to be precest post minimum 4, below
Metal Bldg	grade with 2x6 floor joists. Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations Demolitions	and appearant Conditions
Change of Use	
Other	
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required be cal and mechanicals.	by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUEL	OTO 1 🗷 2 🗆 3 🗔 4 🗆
	Other:
DETAILS (DF NEW WORK
as connection to be made to public sewer?	. Is any electrical work involved in this work?
ruge grade to top of plate	Form notice sent? leight average grade to highest point of roof
hirkness	solid or filled land? earth or rock?
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys	of lining
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. (C. Bridging in every floor and flat coof span ages 8 feet
	nd, 3rd, roof
and noot and a second	nd, 3rd, roof
IF A	GARAGE
than minor repairs	on odated number commercial cars to be accommodated s to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
TATE DATE	MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
CONING: BUILDING CODE:	Will there be in charge of the above work a person compute to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Others:	are observed? yes
Signature of Applicant Chile	iles 9, Dellow Phone # 79.7-8694
Type Name of above	1 \(\) 2 \(\) 3 \(\) 4 \(\)
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY	Other and Address
•	man addition and the contract of the contract

(RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

PERM1 0500 APR 22 1948

SWITATIE!	Portland, Me	ine.	April 21, 1	948	CITY (DODGE
To the INSPECTOR OF B	UILDINGS, PORTLAND.	ME.			-CITT (IE TO VICE I WAS
The undersigned hereby accordance with the Laws of the if any, submitted herewith and to	applies for a permit to ex State of Maine, the Buildin he following specifications:	rect altor ug Code	хжра кубюндык and Zoning Ordin	Exall the foliance of the C	llowing building structure equipment in ity of Portland, plans and specifications, mits?no_Dist. No
Location 15 & Auburn S	treet		W	ithin Fire Li	mits? no Dist. No
Owner Salame and address	THUL DAZIETI	- TD3	AUMITH Stre	ART.	
Lessee's name and address _					Telephone 3-1278 Telephone
Contractor's name and addre	es ouron				
ATTURECE					
Proposed use of building	Dwelling		cemeations	1	Plans yes No. of sheets No. of sheets No. families 1
La fuse					No. families 1
Material No str	orine Hant		C. 1		No. families Roofing
()ther buildings on same lot	J. I.Cat		Style of roo	ot	Roofing
Listimated cost \$ 5000.					E 00
d		_			Fce \$ 3.00
,	General D	escrip	tion of New	Work	
<i>)</i>					
To construct 12 story	frame dwelling h	ouse a	14' x30'.		
				A Experience	
			ביי בטינוני	E. Trimy	
		.0.75	. 450 J. Co.	44	
	700	(1)	1 101 com	• •	
	47.24	The second	101.		
	30.		•		
*. *					
It is understood that this permit d	ces not include installation Paul Hazle	of heatin	g apparatus which	is to be take	n out separately by and in the name of
	-24- 114224	• •			
Ta annual transfer	Det	ans or	New Work		
is any plumbing work involve	d in this work?yes	L	_Is any electrica	al work invo	lved in this work? yes
rieight average grade to top	of plate 10"	Fle	irht numbers ou	nala ta Isladao	181
Size, frontdept	h 24' No. stor	e_{s_1}	salid or filled l	and ?so 1	idcarth or rock?earth_
Material of foundation_con	creteT	ickness	ton 10" bot	ton 1211 a	ellar yes
Material of underpinning	" to et 11		Tainle	(O)(LC	Thickness
Kind of roof pitch-gable	Ding was fact	Oli	reignt		Thickness
No of chimmen	LKise per 100t	b m d c	-Roof covering.	aspnart	roofing Class C Und. Lab.
No. of chimneys 1	_Material of chimneys_	bric	Kof liningt	Kinc	of heat hot sirfuel coal
Framing lumber—Kind	nemi ock		Dressed or full	l size ?dr	essed
Corner posts 4x6 Sill	ls4x6Girt or I	edger be	oard?		Size:
Girders yes Size 8	X8 Columns unde	r girders	iron pipe	Size 4	Mar on courter 71
Studs (outside walls and carr	rving partitions) 2x4-16	" O C	Bridging in ou	n===	Land and Control
Studs (outside walls and care Joists and rafters:	1st floor 2x8	0. 0.	sta frwa y	GLA PIOOGOTH	ellat root span over 8 feet.
On centers:	150 11001	, znc	1	3rd	roof 2x6
	1st Hoor	, 2nc	1. 18"	, 3rd	. rooi
Maximum span:	1st noor	, 2nc	12.	, 3rd 	roo!12!
If one story building with ma	sonry walls, thickness o	f walls	?		height?
			arage		
No. cars now accommodated a	ur enma lat				
Titul and now accommodated c	on same tot, to be	accomm	iodatedniir	nber commer	cial cars to be accommodated
will automobile repairing be	done other than minor	repairs	to cars habituall	y stored in th	he proposed but of ng?
				Miscell	
OVED:		117***			
34 Q.J.S					y tree on a public street? ho
1		Will t	here be in char	ge of the al	bove work a person competent to
					uirements pertaining thereto are
			••		thereto are

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner Law Postagle II

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	'
	for dwelling at 154 Auburn Street Date April 21, 1948
0	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Paul Hazkett
•	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how?
•	Is the outline of the proposed work row staked out upon the ground? yes If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
•	What is to be maximum projection or everhang of eaves or drip?
	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?
; .	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? Y

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

AUG 24 1954

TIT of PORTLAND Portland, Maine, August 9, 1954 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, covering or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location . 154 Auburn St. Use of Building residence No. Stories 2 New Building x Name and address of owner of appliance Mr. Paul S. Haulett, 154 Auburn St. P rtland, Maine Installer's name and address Ballard Oil & Equipment Co. Telephone 2.1991 General Description of Work To install conversion oil burner in existing gravity hot air furnace --IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? If so, how protected? __ Kind of fuel? ____ Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace From top of smoke pipe......From front of appliance..........From sides or back of appliance Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner Ballard gun type Madel DHP Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Yes Will operator be always in attendance?_nc____Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ____bottom____ Type of floor beneath burner <u>concrete</u> Size of vent pipe <u>11/4'</u> Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks 1 - 225 gal. Low water shut off ____not requiredz _ Make ___. No. Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .. Yes How many tanks enclosed? None Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners None IF COOKING APPLIANCE If so, how protested? _____ Height of Legs, if any _____ Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From front of appliance _____From sides and back _____From top of smokepipe _____ Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity? If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION RECEIVED AUG 23 1974 DEPT OF BLD'G INSP. CITY OF PORTLAND Amount of fee enclosed?(\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are BALLARD OIL & EQUIPMENT CO.

Signature of install. Richard J. Cole. Mgr. OB Dept.

INSPECTION COPY



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

CITY of PORTLA B

John to Brach

Porlland, Maine, October 15, 1948 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Name and address of owner of appliance Paul Hazlett, 169 Auburn Street Installer's name and address Owner Telephone 2-1278 General Description of Work To install gravity warm gir heating system IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance or source of heat celiar Type of ficer beneath appliance concrete ... Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace _____4! From top of smoke pipe 4! From front of appliance over 4! From sides or back of appliance over 3 Size of chimney flue ___Sx8____ Other connections to same flue ___none If gas fired, now vented? ______ Rated maximum demand per hour ______ Rated maximum demand per hour IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner _____Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? _____ Will operator be always in attendance? ____ Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Type of floor beneath burner Location of oil storage ______ Number and capacity of tanks ._____ If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?... Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners IF COOKING APPLIANCE If wood, how protected? Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance From front of appliance _____From sides and back _____ From top of smokepipe _____ Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue Is hood to be provided?_____If so, how vented?_____ If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION THE CONTROL OF THE PERSON OF T man anga manananananan na kama anga manga manga mangang mangang kang matanan ang mananan ang mananan ang manan Amount of fee enclosed? __2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents auditional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) 0X-10/15/48-05 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes Signature of Installer Daul Haylott

INSPECTION COPY